ELITE CANADA 2008
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
GymElites ~ Gatineau, QC ~ Dec. 12-14
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Name / Nom

SABRINA GILL
KASSONDRA LEPIK
STEPHANIE MERKLE
JORDYN PEDERSEN
ALYSA SAMARATUNGA
VICTORIA MOORS
VIVI BABALIS

ANNA GAMELO
KAITLYN HOFLAND
BRIANNAH TSANG
SABRINA TOMASSINI
MAEGAN CHANT
TIARA KONG

ASHLEY NELSON
NATALIE VACULIK
SARAH COVENEY
RYANN LEWIS
SYDNEY THOMAS
JENNA LONGVILLE
VICTORIA-KAREN WOO
ELISE BOLGER

ANNIE SHERIDAN
LAURENCE BERTHE
AMANDA BELCASTRO
NICOLE CHOW

LEA MEI CHICOINE
BRIANNA CLARK
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These scores will be combined
with Day 2 's scores on Saturday
evening to determine awards.

Club Yr Born
OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS 1996
GEMINI GYMNASTICS 1997
REVOLUTION GYMNASTICS 1996
OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS 1997
OMEGA GYMNASTICS ACADEMY 1996
CAMBRIDGE KIPS 1996
GYMNIX 1996
GYMNASTICS MISSISSAUGA 1996
GYMNASTICS MISSISSAUGA 1996
OMEGA GYMNASTICS ACADEMY 1996
WIMGYM 1996
WORLD CLASS GYMNASTICS 1997
OMEGA GYMNASTICS ACADEMY 1996
OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS 1997
GEMINI GYMNASTICS 1996
CALGARY GYMNASTICS CENTRE 1996
BRANDON EAGLES, MB 1996
BURLINGTON GYMNASTICS CLUB 1996
DISCOVERY GYMNASTICS 1996
GYM-RICHELIEU 1997
OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS 1997
OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS 1998
VIAGYM 1996
GYMTASTICS GYM STARS 1996
KERRIGAN GYMNASTICS 1997
VIAGYM 1996
GYM-RICHELIEU 1998
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12.60 2-T
12.60 2-T
11.75 9
1210 5
11.80 8
11.00 12
11.45 10
13.40 1
11.90 7
12.60 2-T
10.15 23
10.95 13-T
10.75 17
10.80 15-T
10.95 13-T
10.80 15-T
1195 6
10.25 20-T
8.90 30
10.35 19
11.40 11
10.65 18
8.70 33
10.20 22
8.20 35
9.20 29
9.25 28
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13.75
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11.90
13.15
13.55
12.90
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14.65
13.35
14.45
14.30
13.90
14.95
14.00
12.85
13.75
12.85
13.35
12.55
14.05
12.75
14.20
12.90
12.05
13.40
13.40
12.95
12.20
11.90
12.50
12.05
12.90
11.75
12.50
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All Around
Total

Score Rank
54.85 1
54.45 2
54.10 3
53.30 4
53.15 5
52.55 6
52.40 7
52.25 8
51.50 9
50.85 10
50.45 11
50.40 12
50.25 13
49.95 14
49.85 15
49.55 16
49.15 17
48.80 18
48.35 19
48.15 20
48.10 21
47.90 22
47.60 23
47.25 24
4710 25
47.00 26-T
47.00 26-T
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These scores will be combined
with Day 2 's scores on Saturday

evening to determine awards. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Saut Barres Poutre Sol
 — |
T il \3 . All Around
Total
# Name / Nom Club Yr Born A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk Score Rank
327 HUSTON BROWNE FUTURES 1996 42 1265 26T | 23 875 31-T | 55 1220 23-T| 50 13.30 14 46.90 28
770 MARISA LEA GYMELITES GYMNASTIQUE 1996 40 11.85 37 25 9.60 25 44 1220 23-T | 43 1235 27-T 46.00 29
2623 CLAIR KAJI PHOENIX GYMNASTICS 1998 40 12.00 36 2.1 7.95 36 56 14.20 2 50 11.30 37 45.45 30
1859 MADISON COPIAK GYMTASTICS GYM STARS 1998 40 1215 32T 2.1 8.75 31-T 46 13.05 16T 38 11.25 38 45.20 31
2224 ANNE BERUBE LAVAL EXCELLENCE 1997 41 1295 17-T 25 9.35 26T 4.1 9.70 38 48 13.00 15 45.00 32
939 HAILEE WESTNEY GYMNASTICS MISSISSAUGA 1996 38 1170 38 25 855 34 54 10.35 37 45 1275 21T 43.35 33
2594 CARLI ILLINGWORTH OMEGA GYMNASTICS ACADEMY 1997 43 1275 25 2.0 550 38 52 1210 27 55 12.60 23 42,95 34
2223 EMILY DUNDERDALE KERRIGAN GYMNASTICS 1997 24 1110 39 23 935 26T 39 10.60 36 40 11.85 34T 42.90 35
2685 SANDRINE CAMILLE SAUVE GYuNiKa 1997 40 1265 26T | 33 1025 20T | 48 810 40 49 11.85 34T 42.85 36
324 EVELYNE BLOM CLUB DE GYMNASTIQUE GYMNAMIC 1996 42 1295 17-T 1.3 5.00 39 47 12.65 22 41  12.05 30-T 42.65 37
2679 CINDY BORDELEAU VIAGYM 1997 43 1235 29 27 970 24 53  9.45 39 43 1090 39 4240 38
227 RUBY COLE CALGARY GYMNASTICS CEN 19% 24 10.75 40 1.8 7.75 37 51 11.40 34 43 1235 27T 4225 39
2597 LAUREN TAYLOR OMEGA GYMNASTICS ACADI 1997 43 1295 17T 1.3 470 40 49 12.05 28T 47  9.80 40 39.50 40
657 ELYSE NORMAND GYM-ACTION 1997 ~ ~ - -
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